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Position

Behavioral HIth Medical Dir
Forensic Pathologist

Chief Exec Officer

Asst Exec Offcr/Chief Op Off
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Public Defender

Managing Dir Of HlIth Serv Ag
County Counsel

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Medical Director

Psychiatrist

Public Health Officer

Dir Of Public Works

Asst District Attorney

Sheriff

District Attorney

Asst Executive Officer

Asst County Counsel

County Librarian

Behavioral Health Director
Chief Probation Offcr
Outpatient Pharmacy Mgr
Chief Dep District Attny
Executive Director

Dir Of Community Servs Agency
Dir Of Child Support Services
Psc-All Other Cnty Emply -Noc

Dir Of Animal Services

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Sheriff

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Public Defender

Health Services Agency
County Counsel

Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Health Services Agency
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Health Services Agency

Public Works

District Attorney

Sheriff

District Attorney

Chief Executive Office

County Counsel

Library

Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Probation

Health Services Agency
District Attorney

Retirement Board

Community Services Agency
Child Support Services

Chief Executive Office

Animal Services

Total Wages

$277,539
$267,493
$233,250
$218,882
$217,293
$214,817
$213,368
$207,183
$205,310
$204,579
$203,294
$203,174
$196,037
$194,332
$186,756
$180,347
$174,757
$173,180
$172,690
$164,847
$161,710
$160,936
$160,267
$156,675
$155,462
$154,308
$151,996
$151,386
$151,281
$150,725
$146,315



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,

59.
60.
61.
62.

Sergeant

Psc-Clerical-Noc

Chief Dep District Attny
Sergeant

Captain

Dir Of Envir Resources
Auditor-Controller
Director Of Sbt

Alliance Worknet Director
Assoc Director
Treasurer-Tax Collector
Deputy County Counsel V
Asst Director

Psc-County Employees
Dir Area Agency On Aging
Deputy Exec Officer

Chief Dep Public Defender
Attorney V

Pharmacist

Deputy County Counsel V
Undersheriff

Deputy County Counsel V
Assoc Director

Deputy County Counsel V
Pharmacist

County Clerk-Recorder
Dir Of Plan & Comm Devel

Assoc Director
Attorney V
Pharmacist

Deputy Exec Officer

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Sheriff

Health Services Agency
District Attorney

Sheriff

Sheriff

Environmental Resources
Auditor Controller

Strategic Business Technology
Alliance WorkNet

Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Treasurer

County Counsel

Community Services Agency
Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Aging & Veterans Services
Chief Executive Office

Public Defender

Public Defender

Health Services Agency
County Counsel

Sheriff

County Counsel

Health Services Agency
County Counsel

Health Services Agency
Clerk/Recorder

Planning & Community
Develop

Health Services Agency
District Attorney
Health Services Agency
Chief Executive Office

$146,103
$144,956
$144,876
$142,652
$141,054
$138,919
$137,273
$136,882
$136,271
$134,354
$134,013
$132,977
$132,856
$132,507
$132,383
$130,722
$130,604
$130,166
$130,074
$129,955
$129,845
$129,382
$128,994
$128,627
$127,857
$127,738
$127,433

$127,278
$126,937
$126,757
$126,364



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Chief Attorney
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Sergeant

Chief Dep District Attny
Attorney V
Psc-All Other Cnty Emply -Noc
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Sergeant

Asst Director
Asst Auditor Controller
Sr Civil Engineer
Lieutenant
Attorney V
Attorney V
Manager IV
Lieutenant

Attorney V

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Child Support Services
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
Public Defender
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
Public Defender
District Attorney
Public Defender
Sheriff

District Attorney
District Attorney

Chief Executive Office
District Attorney

Child Support Services
District Attorney
District Attorney
Sheriff

Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Auditor Controller
Public Works

Sheriff

Public Defender
District Attorney
Health Services Agency
Sheriff

Public Defender

$126,274
$126,174
$125,904
$125,466
$125,364
$125,141
$124,607
$124,590
$124,328
$124,035
$123,535
$123,516
$123,468
$123,372
$123,342
$123,013
$122,914
$122,807
$122,573
$122,273
$121,852
$121,768
$121,264
$121,011
$120,906
$120,873
$120,496
$120,366
$120,284
$119,957
$119,909
$119,579



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Attorney V
Attorney V
Attorney V
Manager Ill
Deputy Sheriff
Attorney V

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Behavioral Health & Recov Svs
Sheriff

District Attorney

$119,388
$119,323
$119,020
$118,918
$118,501
$118,129



