	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Behavioral Hlth Medical Dir		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$277,539
2.	Forensic Pathologist		Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$267,493
3.	Chief Exec Officer		Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$233,250
4.	Asst Exec Offcr/Chief Op Off		Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$218,882
5.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$217,293
6.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$214,817
7.	Public Defender		Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$213,368
8.	Managing Dir Of Hlth Serv Ag		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$207,183
9.	County Counsel		Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$205,310
10.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$204,579
11.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$203,294
12.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$203,174
13.	Medical Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$196,037
14.	Psychiatrist		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$194,332
15.	Public Health Officer		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$186,756
16.	Dir Of Public Works		Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$180,347
17.	Asst District Attorney		Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$174,757
18.	Sheriff		Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$173,180
19.	District Attorney		Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$172,690
20.	Asst Executive Officer		Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$164,847
21.	Asst County Counsel		Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$161,710
22.	County Librarian		Stanislaus County	Library	\$160,936
23.	Behavioral Health Director		Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$160,267
24.	Chief Probation Offcr		Stanislaus County	Probation	\$156,675
25.	Outpatient Pharmacy Mgr		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$155,462
26.	Chief Dep District Attny		Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$154,308
27.	Executive Director		Stanislaus County	Retirement Board	\$151,996
28.	Dir Of Community Servs Agency		Stanislaus County	Community Services Agency	\$151,386
29.	Dir Of Child Support Services		Stanislaus County	Child Support Services	\$151,281
30.	Psc-All Other Cnty Emply -Noc		Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$150,725
31.	Dir Of Animal Services		Stanislaus County	Animal Services	\$146,315

32.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$146,103
33.	Psc-Clerical-Noc	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$144,956
34.	Chief Dep District Attny	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$144,876
35.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$142,652
36.	Captain	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$141,054
37.	Dir Of Envir Resources	Stanislaus County	Environmental Resources	\$138,919
38.	Auditor-Controller	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$137,273
39.	Director Of Sbt	Stanislaus County	Strategic Business Technology	\$136,882
40.	Alliance Worknet Director	Stanislaus County	Alliance WorkNet	\$136,271
41.	Assoc Director	Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$134,354
42.	Treasurer-Tax Collector	Stanislaus County	Treasurer	\$134,013
43.	Deputy County Counsel V	Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$132,977
44.	Asst Director	Stanislaus County	Community Services Agency	\$132,856
45.	Psc-County Employees	Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$132,507
46.	Dir Area Agency On Aging	Stanislaus County	Aging & Veterans Services	\$132,383
47.	Deputy Exec Officer	Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$130,722
48.	Chief Dep Public Defender	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$130,604
49.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$130,166
50.	Pharmacist	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$130,074
51.	Deputy County Counsel V	Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$129,955
52.	Undersheriff	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$129,845
53.	Deputy County Counsel V	Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$129,382
54.	Assoc Director	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$128,994
55.	Deputy County Counsel V	Stanislaus County	County Counsel	\$128,627
56.	Pharmacist	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$127,857
57.	County Clerk-Recorder	Stanislaus County	Clerk/Recorder	\$127,738
58.	Dir Of Plan & Comm Devel	Stanislaus County	Planning & Community Develop	\$127,433
59.	Assoc Director	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$127,278
60.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$126,937
61.	Pharmacist	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$126,757
62.	Deputy Exec Officer	Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$126,364

63.	Chief Attorney	Stanislaus County	Child Support Services	\$126,274
64.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$126,174
65.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$125,904
66.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$125,466
67.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$125,364
68.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$125,141
69.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$124,607
70.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$124,590
71.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$124,328
72.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$124,035
73.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$123,535
74.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$123,516
75.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$123,468
76.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$123,372
77.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$123,342
78.	Chief Dep District Attny	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$123,013
79.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$122,914
80.	Psc-All Other Cnty Emply -Noc	Stanislaus County	Chief Executive Office	\$122,807
81.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$122,573
82.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Child Support Services	\$122,273
83.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$121,852
84.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$121,768
85.	Sergeant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$121,264
86.	Asst Director	Stanislaus County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$121,011
87.	Asst Auditor Controller	Stanislaus County	Auditor Controller	\$120,906
88.	Sr Civil Engineer	Stanislaus County	Public Works	\$120,873
89.	Lieutenant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$120,496
90.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$120,366
91.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	District Attorney	\$120,284
92.	Manager IV	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$119,957
93.	Lieutenant	Stanislaus County	Sheriff	\$119,909
94.	Attorney V	Stanislaus County	Public Defender	\$119,579

95.	Attorney V	Stanislau	us County	Public Defender	\$119,388
96.	Attorney V	Stanislau	us County	Public Defender	\$119,323
97.	Attorney V	Stanislau	us County	Public Defender	\$119,020
98.	Manager III	Stanislau	us County	Behavioral Health & Recov Svs	\$118,918
99.	Deputy Sheriff	Stanislau	us County	Sheriff	\$118,501
100.	Attorney V	Stanislau	us County	District Attorney	\$118,129